j n t e r k i L IS-1845ASRH
Data Sheet July 2001 File Number 9001.2
Single Event Radiation Hardened
High Speed, Current Mode PWM
The IS-1845ASRH is designed to be
used in switching power supplies
operating in current-mode. The
rising edge of the on-chip oscillator

• Control of High Current FET Drivers
• Motor Speed and Direction Control
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC)
5962F0150901VPC IS7-1845ASRH-Q -50 to 125
5962F0150901QPC IS7-1845ASRH-8 -50 to 125
5962F0150901VXC IS9-1845ASRH-Q -50 to 125
5962F0150901QXC IS9-1845ASRH-8 -50 to 125
IS7-1845ASRH/Proto IS1-1845ASRH/Proto -50 to 125
IS9-1845ASRH/Proto IS9-1845ASRH/Proto -50 to 125
NOTE: Grounding the Comp pin does not inhibit the output. The
output may be inhibited by applying >1.2V to the ISENSE pin.